
Class:-

Subject:-

Teacher Name:-

Ch.No Name of Chapter
working  

day
Period Topic Month Week

1

Sentence framing

Two parts Of sentence 2,3

Naming words

1

common and proper nouns 2

Doing words

Describing words

1

Adverbs

Pronouns

July

1,2

Prepositions

BAGARIA BAL VIDYA NIKETAN

1,2,3

12

9 9

4,5

LAXMANGARH-SIKAR

    Marigold:     1.   First day at school, 

Haldi's Adventure

Ms.Nidhi Joshi

6

172

English

Marigold: 2  I am lucky, I want

4,5,6

SYLLABUS & LESSON PLANNER-2022-23

15

Marigold : 4. Rain, Storm in the garden                                                                      

5. Zoo manners, Funny Bunny

Class 2

Grammar: 1.The Sentence            2.The two parts 

of sentence     3.Nouns

SYLLABUS

211

Marigold: 3.A smile, The wind and sun

17

3

Grammar: 4 Nouns                       

                   5 . Verbs           

       6. Adjectives

9,10,11 1426

17

17

Grammar: 9.Prepositions                             

                   10. Conjunctions                                                    

11. Interjections

7,8
Grammar : 7.Adverbs                                        

8.Pronouns

26

April

May

June



Joining words 3,4

Interjections

1,2

Singular- Plural

Use of has, have, is, am, are

Feminine gender, Masculine gender, 3,4

1

Articles 2,3,4

Past, Present, Future Tense

Changing sentences to Negative

1,2

Interrogative sentences

Framing of question and answer

Punctuation of a sentence

3,4

selection of words 1,2,3

Using is, am, are

Using was, were

15,16,17 19

6

9,10,11

25

18,19,20

Marigold : 9.Granny Granny comb my hair, The  

magic Porridge Pot                                10.Strange 

Talk, The grass hopper and the ant 

21

23

23

8

Grammar: 15.Use of A, A,The                                   

                   16.Verbs--Tense                                                  

17.Negative Sentences

1426

Grammar : 12 Number of Nouns and Pronouns                       

13.Verbs: Be, Has and Do                                                          

14. Gender of Nouns and Pronouns               

Grammar: 21. Comprehension passages  

   22.Composition

25

Grammar : 18.Interrogative Sentence      

                    19. Question and Answer                                          

                    20.Capital letters                                                  

August

September 

November

December

129,10

21,22

Marigold:6.Mr Nobody , Curlylocks and three 

bears                                 7. On my blackboard I 

can draw, Make it shorter

21

Marigold: 8.I am the Music man, The Mumbai 

Musicians
25

12

11

PT-1

6,7

25

12,13,14

13

TERM - 1

Grammar: 9.Prepositions                             

                   10. Conjunctions                                                    

11. Interjections



Revision 24 24 January 1,2,3,4

PT-II

Term 2


