BAGARIA BAL VIDYA NIKETAN									
LAXMANGARH-SIKAR SYLLABUS & LESSON PLANNER-2022-23									
Subject:-	English								
Teacher Name:-	Ms.Nidhi Joshi	SYLLA	PUS						
			D 05						
Ch.No	Name of Chapter	working day	Period	Торіс	Month	Week			
1	Marigold: 1. First day at school, Haldi's Adventure	21	6		April	1			
1,2,3	Grammar: 1.The Sentence 2.The two parts of sentence 3.Nouns		15	Sentence framing					
				Two parts Of sentence		2,3			
				Naming words					
2	Marigold: 2 I am lucky, I want	17	17		Мау				
						1			
4,5,6	Grammar: 4 Nouns 5 . Verbs 6. Adjectives	17		common and proper nouns		2			
				Doing words					
				Describing words					
3	Marigold: 3.A smile, The wind and sun	9	9		June	1			
7,8	Grammar : 7.Adverbs 8.Pronouns								
				Adverbs					
				Pronouns					
4,5	Marigold : 4. Rain, Storm in the garden 5. Zoo manners, Funny Bunny	26	12		July				
						1,2			
	Grammar: 9.Prepositions			Prepositions					

9,10,11	10. Conjunctions 11. Interjections	26	14	Joining words Interjections		3,4
		PT-1	L		<u>I</u>	
6,7	Marigold:6.Mr Nobody , Curlylocks and three bears 7. On my blackboard I can draw, Make it shorter	23	12		August	1,2
12,13,14	Grammar : 12 Number of Nouns and Pronouns 13.Verbs: Be, Has and Do 14. Gender of Nouns and Pronouns	23	11	Singular- Plural Use of has, have, is, am, are Feminine gender, Masculine gender,		3,4
8	Marigold: 8.I am the Music man, The Mumbai Musicians	25	6			1
15,16,17	Grammar: 15.Use of A, A,The 16.VerbsTense 17.Negative Sentences	25	19	Articles Past, Present, Future Tense Changing sentences to Negative	September	2,3,4
		TERM	- 1			
9,10	Marigold : 9.Granny Granny comb my hair, The magic Porridge Pot 10.Strange Talk, The grass hopper and the ant	25	12			1,2
18,19,20	Grammar : 18.Interrogative Sentence 19. Question and Answer 20.Capital letters	25	13	Interrogative sentences Framing of question and answer Punctuation of a sentence	November	3,4
21,22	Grammar: 21. Comprehension passages 22.Composition	21	21	selection of words Using is, am, are Using was, were	December	1,2,3

PT-II							
	Revision	24	24		January	1,2,3,4	
Term 2							